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Women / 4 / Junior D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Lee4459
Davis Diamonds

9.400 9.475 9.2009.450 37.525
2 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Tiana Moyrong4414
American

9.250 9.100 9.4759.250 37.075
4T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Karly Souto4403
Extreme

9.450 8.850 9.2509.000 36.550
1 7 4T 5 3 

3 

Danielle Cuthbert4435
American

9.275 8.950 9.3258.925 36.475
3 6 6 3 4 

4 

Jamie Tevis4451
Extreme

8.975 9.000 9.3509.125 36.450
13 4T 3 2 5 

5 

Olivia Huseman4410
American

9.000 9.000 9.0509.000 36.050
11T 4T 4T 9 6 

6 

Allison Choi4454
American

9.050 9.250 9.2008.350 35.850
9 2 10 6T 7 

7 

Abigail Scribner4433
Extreme

9.250 8.600 9.3008.325 35.475
4T 8 11 4 8 

8 

Ashley Lindsay4443
Black Diamond

9.200 8.125 8.5508.775 34.650
6 11 8 15 9 

9 

Adrianna Redmond4423
International

9.150 8.050 8.8008.600 34.600
8 12 9 11 10 

10 

Isabella Fernandez4441
Extreme

8.875 7.900 8.7508.825 34.350
14 13 7 12 11 

11 

Samantha Gobert4460
Gold Country

9.025 8.300 9.1007.750 34.175
10 10 16 8 12 

12 

Jillian Long4408
Oroville

8.775 8.425 8.8257.900 33.925
15 9 15 10 13 

13 

Cindy Gelevert4425
Dream Xtreme

9.175 7.400 8.5758.100 33.250
7 14 14 13T 14 

14 

Kennedy Connolly4409
East Bay

9.000 7.375 8.5008.250 33.125
11T 15 13 16 15 

15 

Megan Kiser4434
Gold Country

8.350 6.875 8.5758.275 32.075
16 16 12 13T 16 

16 
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